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AIRWASTEWATER MANAGEMENT SDN BHD (200701021637) 
NO. 154, JALAN S2 B5, SEREMBAN 2, 70300 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

TEL: 06-6013126     FAX: 06-6017127 

EMAIL: airwastewater@awwam.com     WEBSITE: www.awwam.com 

 

Request for (please tick ) : Quotation Order Form Invoice

Date of Request :

Company Name :

Company Address :

Tel./HP. No. :

Example:

No. Page # Qty

1 88 2

Please fill-up below informations (refer example above as guidance ):

No. Page # Qty
Unit Price 

(RM)

Requested/Ordered by Replied/Responded by (to be filled by AWWAM )

Name : Name :

Position : Position :

Email : Date Responded   :

Delivery Address : Company Stamp :

Company Stamp :

Inorganic Ventures' Certified Reference Materials Request for Quotation Form/Order Form

Instrument Type of Standard Catalog # Amount (RM)

Ion Chromatography Cation Standards ICLI1-125ML

Instrument Type of Standard Catalog #

7

5

6

2

1

4

3

Total

(To be filled by AWWAM )


